WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

07/17/25 11:52:14

www.WestAuction.com

Commercial Corn Roaster, Restaurant Equipment, Retail Merchandisein
Woodland, CA

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 8 10:00am PT

Lot

100B
100C
101
102

103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119

120
121

122
123
124

Title

Trailer Mounted Corn Roaster
True TWT 48" Worktop Refrigerator
True TSID-48-2 Single Duty Deli Case

True T-49 2 Door Bottom Mounted Reach-In
Refrigerator

True T-49 2 Door Bottom Mounted Reach-In
Refrigerator

True TSSU-27-12M-B Mega Top
Sandwich/Salad Prep Table

Euro-Cold Mini Refrigerator and Freezer
Tabco Mixer Table with Undershelf

Tabco Mixer Table with Undershelf

Royal Alpha583CX Electric Cash Register
Green World Stainless Steel Equipment Stand
6 Fountain Beverage Dispenser

Stainless Steel Table

Stainless Steel Table

(2) Mechanical Nutcracker Statues
Nutcracker Statue

4-Door Locker

Metro Shelf

Turbo Air TSA-1-L1 One Compatment Sink
with Left Drainboard

Stainless Steel Table

True TUC-27 Single Door Undercounter
Refrigerator

(8) Wood Chairs and (8) Plastic Chairs

(2) Decorative Metal Partitions and (2)
Decorative Gates

Hobart CN85 Convection Oven and Stand
Wood Table with Stone Top
Royal Ranger Stainless Steel Gas Grill

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 10 10:00am PT

Lot
125

126

127
128
129

130

131
132

133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146

147
148
149
150

Title

Wells MOD-300D 3 Full Size Pan Built-In Hot
Food Well

American Range Stainless Steel Stove Top and
Cabinet

Western Themed Dish Set
Electronic Toys - Wood Puzzles, Blocks

Variety Lot - Decorative Figurines, Bows,
Towel Holders

Variety Lot - Holiday Decorations, Home
Decorations

Variety Lot - Dishes, Coasters, Platters, Vases

Variety Lot - Serving Dishes, Utensils,
Stainless Steel Chafers

Box of Picture Frames

Kenmore Microwave and Convection Oven
Bunn Coffee Grinder

Curtis Commercial Coffee Maker

Variety Lot - Children Toys, Steel Candle
Holder, Glass Container

Metro Shelf with Wheels
Toastmaster Toaster Oven
(11) Coffee Dispensers

Variety Lot - Wine Glasses, Plastic Utensils,
Towels

Metro Shelf with Wheels

Farmer Brothers Coffee Machine

Amana Commercial Microwave

Raobot Coupe CL50 Commercia Food Processor

Variety Lot - Flag Poles, Plastic Bowls,
Ceramic Bowls

Metro Shelf with Wheels

Variety Lot - Ceramic Tea Pots, Bowls, Vases
Metro Shelf

Variety Lot - Plates, Bowls, Toys



Lot

151
152

153
154

07/17/25 11:52:14

Title

Metro Shelf

Variety Lot - Stone Vases, Stuffed Animals,
Plastic Utensils

Metro Shelf
Wood Barrel

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00pm (PT) on Monday, November 14, 2011.
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about
payments

Removal: 9:00am and 4:00pm on Tuesday, November 15, 2011.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please download this authorization form,
fill it out, then sign and fax it to us at 530-661-2499, so we can release your items to your agent.

PDFE versionorWord version

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

2/2


../../../home/payment
../../../auxiliary/release_authorization.pdf
../../../auxiliary/release_authorization.doc

