

## www.WestAuction.com

## Commercial Corn Roaster, Restaurant Equipment, Retail Merchandise in Woodland, CA

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Nov 8 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 10 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
100B	Trailer Mounted Corn Roaster	125	Wells MOD-300D 3 Full Size Pan Built-In Hot
100C	True TWT 48" Worktop Refrigerator		Food Well
101	True TSID-48-2 Single Duty Deli Case	126	American Range Stainless Steel Stove Top and
102	True T-49 2 Door Bottom Mounted Reach-In	4.5-	Cabinet
	Refrigerator	127	Western Themed Dish Set
103	True T-49 2 Door Bottom Mounted Reach-In	128	Electronic Toys - Wood Puzzles, Blocks
	Refrigerator	129	Variety Lot - Decorative Figurines, Bows, Towel Holders
104	True TSSU-27-12M-B Mega Top	130	
105	Sandwich/Salad Prep Table	130	Variety Lot - Holiday Decorations, Home Decorations
105 106	Euro-Cold Mini Refrigerator and Freezer Tabco Mixer Table with Undershelf	131	Variety Lot - Dishes, Coasters, Platters, Vases
		132	Variety Lot - Serving Dishes, Utensils,
107	Tabco Mixer Table with Undershelf		Stainless Steel Chafers
108	Royal Alpha 583CX Electric Cash Register	133	Box of Picture Frames
109	Green World Stainless Steel Equipment Stand	134	Kenmore Microwave and Convection Oven
110	6 Fountain Beverage Dispenser	135	Bunn Coffee Grinder
111	Stainless Steel Table	136	Curtis Commercial Coffee Maker
112	Stainless Steel Table	137	Variety Lot - Children Toys, Steel Candle
113	(2) Mechanical Nutcracker Statues		Holder, Glass Container
114	Nutcracker Statue	138	Metro Shelf with Wheels
115	4-Door Locker	139	Toastmaster Toaster Oven
116	Metro Shelf	140	(11) Coffee Dispensers
117	Turbo Air TSA-1-L1 One Compatment Sink with Left Drainboard	141	Variety Lot - Wine Glasses, Plastic Utensils, Towels
118	Stainless Steel Table	142	Metro Shelf with Wheels
119	True TUC-27 Single Door Undercounter	143	Farmer Brothers Coffee Machine
120	Refrigerator	144	Amana Commercial Microwave
120	(8) Wood Chairs and (8) Plastic Chairs	145	Robot Coupe CL50 Commercial Food Processor
121	(2) Decorative Metal Partitions and (2) Decorative Gates	146	Variety Lot - Flag Poles, Plastic Bowls, Ceramic Bowls
122	Hobart CN85 Convection Oven and Stand	147	Metro Shelf with Wheels
123	Wood Table with Stone Top	148	Variety Lot - Ceramic Tea Pots, Bowls, Vases
124	Royal Ranger Stainless Steel Gas Grill	149	Metro Shelf
		150	Variety Lot - Plates, Bowls, Toys
		100	

- Lot Title
- 151 Metro Shelf
- 152 Variety Lot Stone Vases, Stuffed Animals, Plastic Utensils
- 153 Metro Shelf
- 154 Wood Barrel

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00pm (PT) on Monday, November 14, 2011. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about payments

Removal: 9:00am and 4:00pm on Tuesday, November 15, 2011.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please download this authorization form, fill it out, then sign and fax it to us at 530-661-2499, so we can release your items to your agent. PDF versionorWord version

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**